## Gateway Redevelopment Group

Uniting community resources of volunteer service, professional expertise, and financial assets to save abandoned buildings in our neighborhood.

President
Jack Haberman
Vice President
Craig Canfield
Treasurer
Dennis LaRoque
Secretary
Marion Meginnis
At Large:
Allan Hayes
Dennis Lopez

## Friends of 510 Pledge\Donation Agreement

I agree to donate \$ to the Gateway Redevelopment Group Friends of 510 Project.  I will make the funds available when the Gateway Redevelopment Group is designated by the City of Davenport to be the responsible party for saving 510 West 6 <sup>th</sup> Street.  The funds will be used exclusively for the purpose of saving 510 West 6 <sup>th</sup> St.	
Signature Address	Pledge Date
Telephone Number	
Funds Received Date	
(Please circle one) You do/ do not have my permission to publish my name in a list of people participating with a loan or donation. Any published list would include names only and not donation/loan amounts.	

GRG

732 Gaines Street Davenport, Iowa 52802

563 326-3290

On the Web at grgdavenport.org

The Gateway Redevelopment Group (GRG) is a not for profit 501(C)(3) organization.